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FINAL DECISION 

 

 

I adopt the Recommended Final Decision as my final decision in this matter. The parties to this 

proceeding are notified of their right to file a motion for reconsideration of this decision, pursuant to 

310 CMR 1.01(14)(d).  Any such motion must be filed with the Case Administrator and served on all 

parties within seven business days of the postmark date of this decision.  A person who has the right to 

seek judicial review may appeal this decision to the Superior Court pursuant to M.G.L. c. 30A, §14(1).  

Any such appeal must be filed with the Court within thirty days of receipt of this decision.   

  

 
     

Bonnie Heiple 

Commissioner 
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 Donald J. Correa, Esq. Petitioner's Representative 

 Law Office of Quinn, Correa & Gaynor, P.C. 

 59 Court Street 

 Plymouth, MA 02360 

 info@plymouth-law.com 

 

 Plymouth Conservation Commission                Conservation Commission 

 Richard Vacca, Conservation Planner 

 rvacca@plymouth-ma.gov  

 

 Ryan Clemens, Esq. Conservation Commission’s  

 Mead, Talerman, & Costa, LLC Representative 

 730 Main Street Ste 1F 

 Millis, MA 02054 

 ryan@mtclawyers.com 

 

 Daniel Padien, Program Chief Department  

 Christine Hopps, Assistant Director 

 Ivan Morales, Environmental Analyst 

 Waterways Regulation Program 

 MassDEP/Boston 

 100 Cambridge Street, 9th Floor 

 Boston, MA 02114 

 Daniel.Paiden@mass.gov 

 Christine.Hopps@mass.gov  

 Ivan.Morales@mass.gov  

  

 Katherine Blakely, Esq. Department’s Representative 

 MassDEP/Office of General Counsel 

 100 Cambridge Street, 9th Floor 

 Boston, MA 02114 

 Katherine.Blakley@mass.gov 

 

 CC: Bruce Hopper, Litigation Manager Department  

 Jakarta Childers, Program Coordinator 

 MassDEP/Office of General Counsel 

 100 Cambridge Street, 9th Floor 

 Boston, MA 02114 

 Bruce.e.Hopper@mass.gov 

 Jakarta.Childers@mass.gov 
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